
Home University  - Vacancy 09
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 111275 Waghmare Akshay Mahadeo Home SC No No No 79 Qualified
2 104553 Vanjari Raghvendra Shrikrishna Home SC No No No 77 Exempted
3 104069 Pawar Mitali Vijaykumar Home VJA No Yes No 77 Exempted
4 116640 Ronge Rutuja Ravsaheb Home General No Yes No 74 Qualified
5 110605 Kakekar Savita Balasaheb Home SEBC No Yes No 74 Qualified
6 117184 Arshiya Arif Salar Home General No Yes No 73 Qualified

3 104069 Pawar Mitali Vijaykumar Home VJA No Yes No 77 Exempted
4 116640 Ronge Rutuja Ravsaheb Home General No Yes No 74 Qualified
5 110605 Kakekar Savita Balasaheb Home SEBC No Yes No 74 Qualified

1 111275 Waghmare Akshay Mahadeo Home SC No No No 79 Qualified
2 104553 Vanjari Raghvendra Shrikrishna Home SC No No No 77 Exempted

13 105745 Tejaswini Namdeo Kamble Home SC No Yes 66 Qualified

8 104411 Swami Megha Dayanand Home OBC No Yes No 69 Qualified
24 105317 Raut Shreyas Sanjay Home OBC No No No 60 Qualified
27 103307 More Pooja Mahesh Home OBC No Yes No 59 Qualified

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Zoology

Open - 02

Open Women- 01

Date of Interview : 26/10/2024                                                 Day : Saturday                                        Time : 11:00 pm To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Chemical Sciences., PAH Solapur University

SC - 01

ST - 01
No Student

OBC - 01



Home University  - Vacancy 09
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Zoology

8 104411 Swami Megha Dayanand Home OBC No Yes No 69 Qualified
27 103307 More Pooja Mahesh Home OBC No Yes No 59 Qualified
29 105499 Kale Priyanka Raghunath Home OBC No Yes No 58 Qualified

15 113392 Rananavare Rajshri Laxman Home EWS No Yes No 65 Qualified

5 110605 Kakekar Savita Balasaheb Home SEBC No Yes No 74 Qualified
39 117260 Aparna Laxmikant Jadhav Home SEBC No Yes No 50 Qualified

SEBC - 01

OBC Women - 01

EWS - 01

Date of Interview : 26/10/2024                                                    Day : Saturday                                     Time : 11:00 pm To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Chemical Sciences., PAH Solapur University



Other University  - Vacancy 04
G. Merit 
Sr. No.

Registration 
Number

Name of Candidate University Category Specially 
Abled 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Women 
Reservation 

(Parallel 
reservation)

Orphan 
(Parallel 

reservation)

Total 
Out of 

100

Pet Qualified / 
Exemption

1 104844 Khandagale Tushar Tanaji Other OBC No No No 85 Exempted
2 109863 Vidhate Manisha Digambar Other OBC No Yes No 80 Qualified
3 116705 Mahesh Other General No No No 80 Qualified

6 103540 Wankhede Pratik Mukund Other SC No No No 77 Qualified
15 106906 Dilpak Priyanka Suryakant Other SC No Yes No 70 Qualified
17 102745 Chandanshive Aniket Dattu Other SC No No No 69 Qualified

7 111661 Sanap Govind Bhaskarrao Other NTD No No No 76 Exempted
9 109372 Shubhangi Dattatray Bodke Other NTD No Yes No 73 Qualified

1 104844 Khandagale Tushar Tanaji Other OBC No No No 85 Exempted
2 109863 Vidhate Manisha Digambar Other OBC No Yes No 80 Qualified

11 103028 Satpal Gangalmale Other OBC No No No 72 Qualified

37 104768 More Pritam Balkrishna Other OBC Yes Yes 59 Exempted
Specially Abled Candidate

OBC - 01

PET-9 (2024) - Eligible Candidate list for Interview (30 Marks)
Faculty Name : Science And Technology

Subject : Zoology

Open - 01

SC - 01

Date of Interview : 26/10/2024                                            Day : Saturday                                   Time : 10:30 pm To 02:00 pm
Place  : School of Chemical Sciences., PAH Solapur University

VJ/NT - 01


